
WINNER Charles Carlson 083 711 6764

RING No: 

STRAIN:

COLOR:

SEX:

TRPF17-09781

Spritzy - Houben

B/BAR

HEN

BROTHER ALSO WINNER

POSITION:

De Wets Dorp 

Trompsberg

Colesberg

Cradock

Middleburg

Windburg

27th

1st

2nd

4th

18th

18th

Smitheld

Colesberg

3-Sisters

Reddersburg

Jamestown

Cradock

2nd

2nd

17th

28th

16th

14th

       GREAT CLICK PAIR

Sire: B/Pied TRPF14-3095

Strain: SPRITZY

Color: B/Pied

         Bred for stock

         Bred 5x Winners in 1yr

Sister Cradock Winner

GG-Sire: TRPF05-4761

SPRITZY

Son to the great BIB COCK

        Ex- Corrie Naude

GG-Dam: TRPF04-53626

GREEN EYE HEN

Great Click Pair. Bred Multiple

Winners

        Ex- Corrie Naude

GG-Sire: TRPF10-25515

SPRITZY

Bred 4 winners. Died early.

GG-Dam: TRPF11-1154

SPRITZY

2x Winner

GG-Sire: TRPF01-18946

R. MASSEY

Best Bird 2004

Show Champion 2000

GG-Sire: SA06-4425

HOUBEN

        Nico Dreyer

GG-Dam: TRPF02-6697

R. MASSEY

GG-Dam: SA05-4454

HOUBEN

        Nico Dreyer

G-Sire: TRPF10-11409

Strain: SPRITZY

       Never Raced

G-Dam: TRPF11-24948

Strain: SPRITZY

DERBY WINNER

       2x Winner

Bred Multiple Winners

G-Sire: TRPF05-13567

Strain: R. MASSEY

G-Dam: TRPF08-564

Strain: HOUBEN

       9x Winner

Best Houben’s in SA

       Nico Dreyer Sale

Dam: B/Pied TRPF11-11992

Strain: HOUBEN

Color: B/Bar

         FED Winner  3x Winner

         Best Bird 2014

Massey Sale Lot27

R8000.00 

for CHARLES CARLSON
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